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Training Calendar for the Year 2009-10 

S.No. Domain  Training Topic Month Coordinator Phone Nos/Email Place 

1 
Human Resource Management 
(HRM) 

Basics of Livelihoods Promotion 
May  

(25th-29th) 
Ms. Priyanka  

      94409011139 / 
priyanka@alcindia.org 

Bangalore 

2 
Risk management and 
Disaster Response (RMD) 

Risk to Resilience in Livelihood 
July 

 (7th-10th) 
Mr. Kundan 

9440901137/ 
kundan@alcindia.org 

Patna 

3 
Institution & Organization 
Management (IOM) 

Collectives and Poverty Reduction 
July 

 (20th-24th) 
Ms. Surekha 

9440901136 / 
surekha@alcindia.org 

Bhubaneswar 

4 
Marketing and Business 
Development (MBD) 

Facilitating Makers to Markets 
August  

(17th-21st) 
Ms. Nisha 

9440901138 / 
nisha@alcindia.org 

Jaipur/Udaipur 

5 
Finance Management & 
Administration (FMA) 

Barefoot Accountants - I 
September  
(14th-18th) 

Ms. Rituparna 
9440901144 / 

rituparna@alcindia.org 
Hyderabad 

6 
Human Resource 
Management (HRM) 

Training of Trainers ENJOY: 
Training on Youth Employability 

October  
(5th-9th) 

Ms. Priyanka  
9440901139 / 

priyanka@alcindia.org 
Ahmedabad 

7 
Institution & Organization 
Management (IOM) 

Management of Institutions for the 
Poor  

October 
 (26th-30th) 

Ms. Surekha 
9440901136 / 

surekha@alcindia.org 
Bhopal 

8 

Information, Communication 
and Knowledge Management 
(ICK) 

Development Language: Lets 
Explore Words 

November  
(16th-20th) 

Ms. Purnima 
9490794823 / 

purnima@alcindia.org 
Delhi 

9 
Marketing and Business 
Development (MBD) 

Green Products Marketing  
December  
(1st-5th) 

Ms. Nisha 
9440901138 / 

nisha@alcindia.org 
Bangalore 

10 
Program and Project 
Management (PPM) 

Planning and Promoting businesses 
of the Poor 

December  
(14th-18th) 

Ms.Priya 
9440901143 / 

priya@alcindia.org 
Kolkatta 

11 
Risk management and Disaster 
Response (RMD) 

Conserving Biodiversity &  
Supporting Livelihoods 

January  
(18th-22nd) 

Mr. Kundan 
9440901137 / 

kundan@alcindia.org 
Delhi 

12 
Finance Management & 
Administration (FMA) 

Barefoot Accountants - II 
February  

(15th-19th) 
Ms. Rituparna 

9440901144 / 
rituparna@alcindia.org 

Chennai 

13 
Human Resource Management 
(HRM) 

Livelihood Enhancement through 
Enterprise Promotion: LEEP 

March 
 (8th-12th) 

Ms. Priyanka  
9440901139 / 

priyanka@alcindia.org 
Lucknow 
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